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Oilspec lnternational d.o.o.
for inspection and consulting

QUANTIW CERTIFICATE

oM-BG-Q-24-01 Date: 6.8.2024.

FSRU Croatia, IMO No. 9256767, LNG Terminal Omi5alj

Report number:

Subject:

Goods:

Location:

Client/s:

Marine Heavy Fuel Oil < 0,5% S; LSHFO-ISO-F-RMG 380

LNG Terminal Omi5alj

LNG Hrvatska d.o.o.

This document confirms that, according to the order received from the client, the inspectors of OilSpec lnternational

d.o.o., by measuring, sampling and calculating the quantity of fuel, on August 2nd 2024, determined that the ship's

tanks contained the following quantity of heavy diesel marine fuel, with less than O.5% (m/m) sulfur (LSHFO-lSO-F-RMG

380, Marine Heavy Fuel Oil):

Kilograms (i.v.)

Kilograms (i.a.)

Cubic meters at 15.0'C

Litres na 15.0'C

Barrels na 50.0'F

Density at 15oc (i.v.)

466.54t

466.000

492,29

492.288

3.097,97

947,7 kglm3

Note:

The inspection was carried out using internationally accepted standards, and our responsibility is limited to their proper

application.

Darko Cuzek, univ. spec. oec., dipl. ing.
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